
 

SEPT  SPEAKER  

Kickoff 

Greg Tice; Chief Operating Officer of Seattle Study Club 
Encore, Wednesday, Sept 11, 5:30-8 PM 

OCT  ROUNDS  

Doctor Only 

The Invaluable and Misunderstood Contributions of Your Team  
Delta Hotel, Thursday, Oct 17, 5:30-8 PM 

NOV  SPEAKER  

Doctor Only 

Dr. Daniel Pompa - To Pull or Not to Pull  
Marriott West, Thursday, Nov 21, 5:30-8 PM 

DEC  SPEAKER  

Doctor Only 

Dr. Bill Robbins - My Failures and the Lessons I Have Learned  
Delta Hotel, Friday, Dec 6, 8 - 1 PM  

JAN  FIELDTRIP 

Doctor Only  

SHOWROOM: What’s New in Dentistry  
Henry Schein, Thursday, Jan 16, 5:30-8 PM 

FEB ROUNDS 

Doctor Only 

Roundtable: Diagnostic Dilemmas and Dollars 
Delta Hotel, Thursday, February 20, 5:30-8 PM 

MAR SPEAKER Dr. Paresh Shah-Single Tooth or Full Mouth 
Delta Hotel, Friday, March 21, 8-1 PM 

APR  SPEAKER  

Doctor Only 

Dr. Jason Souyias - How Losing My First Practice Was the Best Thing That Ever 
Happened to Me   
Delta Hotel, Thursday, April 17, 5:30-8 PM 

APR  SPEAKER  

Team 

Dr. Jason Souyia - When Was the Last Time You Gave Someone Periodontal 
Disease?  
Friday, April 18, 8-1 PM (Full Team)  

MAY SPEAKER 

Year End 

Keynote: Greg Slayton; President of Salvin Dental Specialties 
TBD, Thursday, May 15, 5:30-8 PM 

 


